
Jula item 018517



NO. PART NO. Name QTY
1 CDJ085B.03-06 Depth limit lock handle 1
2 CDJ085B.03-05 Depth pointer 1
3 CDJ085B.03-02 Depth limit lock block 1
4 CDJ085B.03-04 Depth limit lock pin 1
5 GB119.2-2000 Cylindrical pin Φ3x16 1
6 CDJ085C-05 Aluminum cap 1
7 CDJ085C-09 Saw blade guard 1
8 CDJ085B.04-01 Movable shield 1
9 CDJ085B.04-02 Movable guard limit pin 1

10 CDJ085B-25 Saw blade screw 1

11 CDJ085B-24 Saw blade pressing plate 1
12 CDJ085B-29 Φ85 TCT 30 tooth saw blade 1
13 CDJ085B-23 Saw blade seat 1

14 GB894.1-86 Circlip for shaft 22 1
15 GB893.1-86 Circlips for holes 26 1
16 CDJ085B.02-11 Gear box dust baffle 1

17 CDY210AL-54 Oil bearing 1
18 CDJ085B.02-01 Gearbox 1
19 CDJ085B-27 Laser 1
20 CDJ085B-26 Laser block 1
21 GB73-85 Slotted flat point set screws M4x6 1
22 GB818-2000 Cross recessed pan head screws M4x10 1
23 CDJ085B-21 Movable guard lock pin 1
24 CDJ085B.02-08 Output shaft 1

25
GB818-2000 M4x12 
+GB859 -874+GB848-854

GB818-2000 cross recessed pan head screw M4x12+GB859-
87 light spring washer 4+GB848-85 small washer 4

10

26 CDJ085B.02-07 Big bevel gear 1
27 GB276-94 608-2RS bearing (8x22x7) 1
28 CDJ085B.02-02 Gear box cover 1
29 CDJ085B.01 Shaft lock 1
30 GB896-86 5 open retaining ring 1
31 CDJ085B.02-06 Small bevel teeth 1
32 GB276-94 6000-2RS bearing (10x26x8) 2
33 CDJ085B.02-05 helical gear 1
34 GB276-94 608-2RS bearing (8x22x7) 1
35 CDJ085B.02-04 transmission shaft 1
36 CDJ085B.02-03 Bearing chamber 1

37 GB6561-86
Cross recessed countersunk head tapping locking screws 

M4x12
2

38
GB818-2000 M4x30 + 
GB859-87
4 + GB848-854

GB818-2000 cross recessed pan head screw M4x30+GB859-
87 light

Spring washer 4+GB848-85 small washer 4
4

39 CDJ085B-20 Windshield 1
40 CDJ085B.09-03 Wind leaf 1
41 CDJ085B.09 Armature assembly 1
42 GB276-94 607-2RS bearing (7x19x6) 1
43 CDJ085B.10 Stator assembly 1

SPAREPART LIST CDJ085C



NO. PART NO. Name QTY
44 CDY190E-12 Bearing bush 1
45 CDJ085C-03 chassis 1
46 CDJ085C-04 Back cover 1
47 CGN310D-05 Power cord sheath 1
48 CDJ085B.06 Carbon brush assembly 2
49 Terminal HYT-230 (double row) 1
50 CDJ085B-09 Micro Switch 1
51 CDJ085B-16 Battery box cover 1
52 CDJ085B.05-01 Battery box 1
53 CDJ085B.05-02 Battery reed 2
54 CGN280A-16 Crimping board 1
55 CDJ085B-10 Switch button 1
56 CDJ085B-15 Anti-self-locking button push rod 1
57 CDJ085B-14 Anti-self-locking button 1
58 CDJ085B-13 Laser switch 1
59 CDJ085B-12 Laser switch button 1
60 GB846-85 Cross recessed countersunk head tapping screws ST4.2x10-F 1
61 GB845-85 Cross recessed pan head tapping screws ST4.2x13-F 2
62 CDJ085C-01 Left handle 1
63 CDJ085C-02 Right handle 1
64 CDJ085B-07 Power indicator cover 1
65 CDJ085B-08 Power Indicator 1
66 GB845-85 Cross recessed pan head tapping screws ST4.2x16-F 12
67 GB6561-86 Cross recessed countersunk head tapping locking screws M4x12 2
68 CDJ085B-02 Gearbox bracket 1
69 CDJ085B.02-09 Gearbox shaft 1
70 CDJ085B-22 Torsion spring 1
71 GB889.1-2000 Type 1 hexagon lock nut with non-metallic insert M6 1
72 CDJ085C-10 Bottom plate 1
73 GB6561-86 Cross recessed countersunk head tapping locking screws M4x8 4
74 CDJ085B.07 Ruler assembly 1
75 CDJ085C-07 Dust outlet connector 1
76 CDJ085C-06 Dust outlet 1

77 CDJ085C-08 Dust connecting pipe 1

SPAREPART LIST CDJ085C


